
Burghley Game and Country Fair Driven: 22

  Date: Sunday 25th May 2025 Clear Round: 16

(1) Fun Run: 10:00AM

Start No Turnout Driver Pony Turnout 1 2 3 4 5A B C D E 6 7A B C 8 9BB 10A B C D E 11A B C D 12 Run Time Total Faults ADJ Time Session Place Class

22 Lindsey Doran Fast and Furious 61.09 0 61.09 1 SPP

20 Hope Nebbeling Billy Elliott 61.65 0 61.65 2 SP

21 Charlie Parker King Dun and Dusted 61.74 0 61.74 3 SPP

6 Lindsey Doran Hotstepper 63.89 0 63.89 4 SP

5 Phil Trantham Squeaky Girls 1 71.35 0 71.35 5 VSP

13 Dawn Dickens Goldilocks 73.46 0 73.46 6 SP

17 Sarah Daley Stirlings Dante 73.51 0 73.51 7 SPP

2 Caroline Colwill Her Husband Mad 74.53 0 74.53 8 Novice

8 Sue Nebbeling Ronnie and Reggie 75.79 0 75.79 9 VSP

11 Nigel Sycamore Woody and Buzz 5 71.14 5 76.14 10 VSP

1 Irene Turco Buddy 76.86 0 76.86 11 SP

3 Den Keeler The Braveheart Warriors 5 72.26 5 77.26 12 VSP

16 Chloe Williams Tutti and Frutti 5 72.34 5 77.34 13 LPP

15 Caroline Colwill Blindfolded 77.62 0 77.62 14 SP

10 Aileen Rich Little Mouse 84.63 0 84.63 15 Novice

12 Kelly Marie Nicholson Daddy’s Little Girl 86.36 0 86.36 16 Novice

14 Elizabeth Freeman Diddly Squats 5 81.95 5 86.95 17 VSP

4 Lucy Foster The Cabbage Patch Kid 91.02 0 91.02 18 SP

19 Rhi Murray Squeaky Girls Team 5 87.4 5 92.4 19 Team

7 Laura Spencer The Flying Feathers 93.22 0 93.22 20 Novice

18 Lucy Foster The Flying Hamsters 5 94.64 5 99.64 21 VSP

23 Andy Semple Turk 122.71 0 122.71 22 Novice



Burghley Game and Country Fair Driven: 22

  Date: Sunday 25th May 2025 Clear Round: 11

(2) Class Run: 13.45PM

Start No Turnout Driver Pony Turnout 1 2 3 4 5A B C D E 6 7A B C 8 9BB 10A B C D E 11A B C D 12 Run Time Total Faults ADJ Time Session Place Class

21 Charlie Parker King Dun and Dusted 55.11 0 55.11 1 SPP

22 Lindsey Doran Fast and Furious 56.44 0 56.44 2 SPP

20 Hope Nebbeling Billy Elliott 5 54.33 5 59.33 3 SP

16 Chloe Williams Tutti and Frutti 61.8 0 61.8 4 LPP

6 Lindsey Doran Hotstepper 5 58.81 5 63.81 5 SP

3 Den Keeler The Braveheart Warriors 5 60.8 5 65.8 6 VSP

11 Nigel Sycamore Woody and Buzz 66.62 0 66.62 7 VSP

5 Phil Trantham Squeaky Girls 1 5 62.04 5 67.04 8 VSP

18 Lucy Foster The Flying Hamsters 68.13 0 68.13 9 VSP

17 Sarah Daley Stirlings Dante 68.19 0 68.19 10 VSP

13 Dawn Dickens Goldilocks 70.29 0 70.29 11 SP

1 Irene Turco Buddy 70.86 0 70.86 12 SP

14 Elizabeth Freeman Diddly Squats 77.67 0 77.67 13 VSP

8 Sue Nebbeling Ronnie and Reggie 5 72.94 5 77.94 14 VSP

4 Lucy Foster The Cabbage Patch Kid 5 73.7 5 78.7 15 SP

19 Rhi Murray Squeaky Girls Team 79.21 0 79.21 16 Team

12 Kelly Marie Nicholson Daddy’s Little Girl 5 75.23 5 80.23 17 Novice

15 Caroline Colwill Blindfolded 5 75.32 5 80.32 18 SP

7 Laura Spencer The Flying Feathers 5 76.15 5 81.15 19 Novice

10 Aileen Rich Little Mouse 5 76.81 5 81.81 20 Novice

2 Caroline Colwill Her Husband Mad 5 5 73.75 10 83.75 21 Novice

23 Andy Semple Turk 101.9 0 101.9 22 Novice



Burghley Game and Country Fair Driven: 20

  Date: Monday 26th May 2025 Clear Round: 13

(3) Fun Run: 10:00AM

Start No Turnout Driver Pony Turnout 1 2 3 4 5A B C D E 6 7A B C 8 9BB 10A B C D E 11A B C D 12 Run Time Total Faults ADJ Time Session Place Class

20 Hope Nebbeling Billy Elliott 57.65 0 57.65 1 SP

22 Lindsey Doran Fast and Furious 60.42 0 60.42 2 SPP

5 Phil Trantham Squeaky Girls 1 63.5 0 63.5 3 VSP

11 Nigel Sycamore Woody and Buzz 64.34 0 64.34 4 VSP

18 Lucy Foster The Flying Hamsters 65.46 0 65.46 5 VSP

3 Den Keeler The Braveheart Warriors 5 61.16 5 66.16 6 VSP

17 Sarah Daley Stirlings Dante 69.78 0 69.78 7 VSP

1 Irene Turco Buddy 72.44 0 72.44 8 SP

12 Kelly Marie Nicholson Daddy’s Little Girl 5 67.54 5 72.54 9 Novice

8 Sue Nebbeling Ronnie and Reggie 5 68.79 5 73.79 10 VSP

13 Dawn Dickens Goldilocks 73.92 0 73.92 11 SP

6 Lindsey Doran Hotstepper 5 5 5 60.88 15 75.88 12 SP

4 Lucy Foster The Cabbage Patch Kid 76.06 0 76.06 13 SP

19 Rhi Murray Squeaky Girls Team 5 73.78 5 78.78 14 Team

15 Caroline Colwill Blindfolded 81.42 0 81.42 15 SP

2 Caroline Colwill Her Husband Mad 5 79.03 5 84.03 16 Novice

10 Aileen Rich Little Mouse 5 5 84.96 10 94.96 17 Novice

7 Laura Spencer The Flying Feathers 99.43 0 99.43 18 Novice

24 Charlie Parker King Prim and Proper 101.41 0 101.41 19 LPP

23 Andy Semple Turk 101.57 0 101.57 20 Novice

14 Elizabeth Freeman Diddly Squats 0 VSP

16 Chloe Williams Tutti and Frutti 0 LPP



Burghley Game and Country Fair Driven: 21

  Date: Monday 26th May 2025 Clear Round: 15

(4) Championship: 13:45PM

Start No Turnout Driver Pony Turnout 1 2 3 4 5A B C D E 6 7A B C 8 9BB 10A B C D E 11A B C D 12 Run Time Total Faults ADJ Time Session Place Class

22 Lindsey Doran Fast and Furious 53.69 0 53.69 1 SPP

21 Charlie Parker King Dun and Dusted 55.82 0 55.82 2 SPP

6 Lindsey Doran Hotstepper 56.25 0 56.25 3 SP

16 Chloe Williams Tutti and Frutti 57.35 0 57.35 4 LPP

20 Hope Nebbeling Billy Elliott 5 53.31 5 58.31 5 SP

3 Den Keeler The Braveheart Warriors 59.94 0 59.94 6 VSP

5 Phil Trantham Squeaky Girls 1 60.05 0 60.05 7 VSP

11 Nigel Sycamore Woody and Buzz 63.06 0 63.06 8 VSP

18 Lucy Foster The Flying Hamsters 64.85 0 64.85 9 VSP

1 Irene Turco Buddy 67.22 0 67.22 10 SP

17 Sarah Daley Stirlings Dante 69.32 0 69.32 11 VSP

8 Sue Nebbeling Ronnie and Reggie 70.93 0 70.93 12 VSP

2 Caroline Colwill Her Husband Mad 5 67.77 5 72.77 13 Novice

12 Kelly Marie Nicholson Daddy’s Little Girl 5 5 63.74 10 73.74 14 Novice

15 Caroline Colwill Blindfolded 5 68.79 5 73.79 15 SP

4 Lucy Foster The Cabbage Patch Kid 5 70.43 5 75.43 16 SP

13 Dawn Dickens Goldilocks 78.59 0 78.59 17 SP

19 Rhi Murray Squeaky Girls Team 5 5 69.57 10 79.57 18 Team

10 Aileen Rich Little Mouse 5 76.73 5 81.73 19 Novice

7 Laura Spencer The Flying Feathers 83.01 0 83.01 20 Novice

23 Andy Semple Turk 89.6 0 89.6 21 Novice

14 Elizabeth Freeman Diddly Squats 0 VSP



Burghley Game and Country Fair: Very Small Pony Class

Start Number Turnout Driver Turnout Pony Sun 1.45 PM Class Places 

3 Den Keeler The Braveheart Warriors 65.8 1

5 Phil Trantham Squeaky Girls 1 67.04 3

8 Sue Nebbeling Ronnie and Reggie 77.94 7

11 Nigel Sycamore Woody and Buzz 66.62 2

14 Elizabeth Freeman Diddly Squats 77.67 6

17 Sarah Daley Stirlings Dante 68.19 5

18 Lucy Foster The Flying Hamsters 68.13 4



Burghley Game and Country Fair: Single Pony Class

Start Number Turnout Driver Turnout Pony Sun 1.45 PM Class Places 

1 Irene Turco Buddy 70.86 4

4 Lucy Foster The Cabbage Patch Kid 78.7 5

6 Lindsey Doran Hotstepper 63.81 2

13 Dawn Dickens Goldilocks 70.29 3

15 Caroline Colwill Blindfolded 80.32 6

20 Hope Nebbeling Billy Elliott 59.33 1



Burghley Game and Country Fair: Pony Pair Class

Start Number Turnout Driver Turnout Pony Sun 1.45 PM Class Places 

16 Chloe Williams Tutti and Frutti 61.8 3

21 Charlie Parker King Dun and Dusted 55.11 1

22 Lindsey Doran Fast and Furious 56.44 2



Burghley Game and Country Fair: Team Class

Start Number Turnout Driver Turnout Pony Sun 1.45 PM Class Places 

19 Rhi Murray Squeaky Girls Team 79.21 1



Burghley Game and Country Fair: Novice Class Fun Run 1st Run 2nd Run 3rd Run Total

Start Number Turnout Driver Turnout Pony Sun 10.15 AM Sun 1.45 PM Mon 10.15 AM Mon 1.45 PM Time Class Places 

2 Caroline Colwill Her Husband Mad 74.53 83.75 84.03 72.77 240.55 2

7 Laura Spencer The Flying Feathers 93.22 81.15 99.43 83.01 263.59 4

10 Aileen Rich Little Mouse 84.63 81.81 94.96 81.73 258.5 3

12 Kelly Marie Nicholson Daddy’s Little Girl 86.36 80.23 72.54 73.74 226.51 1

23 Andy Semple Turk 122.71 101.9 101.57 89.6 293.07 5


